California Community Colleges 2021-22 Nonresident Tuition Fee Report

District
Allan Hancock Joint
Antelope Valley
Barstow
Butte
Cabrillo
Cerritos
Chabot-Las Positas
Chaffey
Citrus
Coast
Compton
Contra Costa
Copper Mountain
Desert
El Camino
Feather River
Foothill-DeAnza (quarter term)
Gavilan
Glendale
Grossmont-Cuyamaca
Hartnell
Imperial
Kern
Lake Tahoe (quarter term)
Lassen
Long Beach
Los Angeles
Los Rios
Marin
Mendocino-Lake
Merced
Mira Costa
Monterey Peninsula
Mt. San Antonio
Mt. San Jacinto
Napa Valley
North Orange Co.
Ohlone
Palo Verde
Palomar
Pasadena Area
Peralta
Rancho Santiago
Redwoods
Rio Hondo
Riverside
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Francisco

Basis for Fee
A.1 - District Average Cost
D - Between Statewide Average Expense of Education & District Expe
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
A.1 - District Average Cost
A.1 - District Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
A.1 - District Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
A.1- District Average Cost
A.1- District Average Cost
A.1- District Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
A.1 - District Average Cost
A.1- District Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
C - Contiguous District
C - Contiguous District
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
C - Contiguous District
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
A.2- District Average Cost - 10% or More Noncredit FTES
D - Between Statewide Average Expense of Education & District Expe
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
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District Cost per
Unit
279.00
287.00
305.00
557.00
355.00
272.00
313.00
277.00
244.00
310.00
402.00
273.00
449.00
262.00
276.00
328.00
228.00
289.00
318.00
310.00
292.00
276.00
265.00
253.00
397.00
269.00
299.00
328.00
647.00
340.00
270.00
425.00
317.00
255.00
281.00
367.00
273.00
284.00
303.00
330.00
261.00
355.00
356.00
322.00
287.00
319.00
298.00
331.00
319.00

Adopted Nonresident Tuition
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Fee per Unit
279.00
290.00
307.00
270.00
307.00
272.00
313.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
290.00
307.00
262.00
276.00
269.00
205.00
292.00
225.00
307.00
292.00
276.00
265.00
205.00
270.00
269.00
299.00
307.00
265.00
270.00
261.00
307.00
292.00
280.00
307.00
307.00
274.00
294.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00

Cost of Nonresident Tuition
for 30 Semester or 45 Quarter
Units
with Enrollment Fee
9,750
10,080
10,590
9,480
10,590
9,540
10,770
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,080
10,590
9,240
9,660
9,450
7,530
10,140
8,130
10,590
10,140
9,660
9,330
7,530
9,480
9,450
10,350
10,590
9,330
9,480
9,210
10,590
10,140
9,780
10,590
10,590
9,600
10,200
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
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Adopted Capital Outlay
Fee per Unit

20.00

38.00

2.00
17.00
10.00
24.00
20.00
10.00

11.00
20.00

40.00

40.00

17.00
60.00

30.00
153.00
9.00
57.00
1.00

10.00
7.00
10.00
1.00

16.00
17.00

7.00



California Community Colleges 2021-22 Nonresident Tuition Fee Report

District

San Joaquin Delta
San Jose/Evergreen
San Luis Obispo Co.
San Mateo Co.
Santa Barbara
Santa Clarita

Santa Monica
Sequoias
Shasta-Teh.-Tri.
Sierra Joint
Siskiyous Joint
Solano Co.

Sonoma Co.

South Orange Co.
Southwestern
State Center
Ventura Co.

Victor Valley

West Hills

West Kern

West Valley-Mission
Yosemite

Yuba

Basis for Fee

C - Contiguous District

B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District

A.1- District Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District

D- Between Statewide Average Expense of Education & District Expel

B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
A.1 - District Average Cost
A.1- District Average Cost
A.1 - District Average Cost
A.1- District Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
B.1 - Statewide Average Cost
C - Contiguous District
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District Cost per
Unit
235.00
323.00
284.00
449.00
325.00
291.00
329.00
263.00
270.00
259.00
362.00
289.00
306.00
295.00
289.00
258.00
277.00
310.00
270.00
351.00
419.00
307.00
323.00

Adopted Nonresident Tuition
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Fee per Unit
278.00
294.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
248.00
270.00
307.00
270.00
304.00
307.00
295.00
289.00
258.00
277.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
307.00
270.00

Cost of Nonresident Tuition
for 30 Semester or 45 Quarter
Units
with Enrollment Fee
9,720
10,200
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
8,820
9,480
10,590
9,480
10,500
10,590
10,230
10,050
9,120
9,690
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
10,590
9,480
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Adopted Capital Outlay
Fee per Unit

1.00
2.00
2.00
13.00
7.00
24.00

20.00

11.00

23.00

25.00

42.00
13.00
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